
Rule 4.34 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

(a) Insert fult name of 
company 

(b) Insert ful! name and 
addresses 

{c) Insert date 

Presenter's name, 
address and reference 

(fany) 

Name of Company 
(a) Child Plumbing & Heating Ltd 

ie (b) 
Alan Clifton 
Empincal Insolvency LLP 
PO Box 16114 
Solihull 
B93 3GS 

Form 4.20 

5.95/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 
{7104261 

the liquidator{s) of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company’s 
affairs as at (c) 17 Apni 2075 

ser | Cu Date _17 Apnt 2015 

Empincal Insolvency LLP 
PO Box 16114 
Solihull 
B93 3GS 

For Official Use 
Liquidation Section Post Room 

WN 
20/04/2015 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Signature 

Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 
(TITLE) 

Statement as to affairs of Child Plumbing & Heating Ltd 

on the 17 April 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

FullName NAMING WO LD 

Signed | KC A 

Signed 

Dated [7-4 - 2OIS 

Date 



Child Plumbing & Heating Ltd 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets: 

Book Debts 

Furniture & Equipment 

Goodwill 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature. [A CA 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

806 0 

6,453 100 

17,500 0 

100 

Date 17-4. 2018 



A1 — Summary of ltabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 
(carned from page A) 

Preferential creditors: 

Employees’ Claims 

Total Preferential Claim 
Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Oebts secured by floating charges 

None 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Employees’ Claims 

HM Revenue & Customs 

Trade Creditor 

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary 

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members 

Signature. 

£ 

Date "7: 

Estimated to Reallse 

| 00 9s4'213 

[ 
OL 

tdi 
‘yomsd) 

‘yywion 
Ey 

| 
yueg 

spAory 
| 

[o 
[ 

+4 
pOz’ELs 

I 
8XZ 

6dl 
‘yoImsd| 

‘AueW 
IS 

jaded 
‘spueMoW 

OF 
| 

uewey 
enper 

| 

[9 
| av szig 

| 
100 

eal ‘Yousd 
+ SWIO}SND 

| €0 Ozp‘ol3 
| 

5504 
| 

[o 
| 

| 
Zr 

6€z'es 
@XZ 

6dl 
‘yoImsd) 

‘Aley 
1s 

fede9 
‘spuemow 

OF 
| 

auyenboer 
sy 

‘ueuuey 
| 

[o 
| 

| vr Sze'ps 
Az 

6dl 
‘Aequag 

‘wes 
Aloud 

yseupog 
H wun 

| 
U
A
E
 AA AW 

‘PID 
| 

[o 
| 

| 92 ozz'83 
X3z 

6dt 
‘Yosd) 

“Aen 
is [8de9 

‘peoy 
yEnoidg ZI 
